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2. KORRUSE RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON

Nr.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Ruumi nimetus
tuba
vannituba
tuba
tuba
wc
tuba
garderoob
magamistuba
garderoob
vannituba

Pind, m²
30,1
5,6

16,4
17,8
2,9

15,5
9,7

16,2
8,3
7,2

129,7 m²
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